2003-02-22 Faxerundan Resultatlista A Grp. H 2wd 38 startande
Plac StartNr Forare/CO-Driver Klubb Bilm./Modell SS 1/SS 2 SS 3/SS 4 TRP Total Diff F/T
1 12  Leif Peterson Goteborgs MF Opel 11:40,5 6:42,7
Bosse Holmstrand Kullings MS Corsa 12:03,4 4:52,7 0:00,0 35:19,3
2 14  Thomas Thunstrom Ludvika MS Opel 11:45,8 6:46,7 0:17,2
Robert Thunstrém Ludvika MS Corsa 12:07,5 4:56,5 0:00,0 35:36,5 0:17,2
3 16  Bjorn Blomqgvist Huddinge MK Toyota 12:00,2 6:50,9 0:26,0
Henrik Hedlund Huddinge MK Corolla 12:09,0 5:02,4 0:00,0 36:02,5 0:43,2
4 18 Markus Hallbo Saters MK Volvo 12:07,1 6:51,8 0:14,7
Karin Berglind Saters MK 940 12:18,7 4:59,6 0:00,0 36:17,2 0:57,9
Anmaélare: Tractive AB
5 15 Jonas Wigren Norrkdpings MK Toyota 12:03,9 6:52,0 0:00,1
Terje Karlsson SMK Valdemarsvik Corolla 12:19,9 5:01,5 0:00,0 36:17,3 0:58,0
Anmalare: Anlaggningstransporter i Norrkdping AB
6 211 Tobias Ytterbring Kolsva MS VW 11:57,4 7:01,1 0:00,1
Lars Wickman Kolsva MS Golf I 12:16,2 5:02,7 0:00,0 36:17,4 0:58,1
7 19 Lars Hedqyvist Munkfors MC Toyota 12:11.3 6:50,3 0:02,0
Maria Andersson MK Ran Corolla 12:08,0 4:59,8 0:10,0 36:19,4 1:00,1
8 207 Tobias Soderqvist AMF Arsunda Opel 12:05,4 6:54,2 0:00,2
Joakim Sodergvist AMF Arsunda Kadett Gsi 16v 12:19,4 5:00,6 0:00,0 36:19,6 1:00,3
Anmalare: Lumek Motorsport
9 17  Niklas Hagg SMK Halsinge Toyota 12:02,9 6:57,8 0:01,8
Markku Kangas Sandvikens MK Corolla 12:23,1 4:57,6 0:00,0 36:21,4 1:02,1
Anmalare: L. Haggs Bildemontering
10 25  Pekka Putto SMK Gavle Volvo 12:02,7 6:58,2 0:07,7
Magnus Scherp 940 12:24,1 5:04,1 0:00,0 36:29,1 1:09,8
11 35  Bjorn Gustafsson Haninge MK Toyota 12:10,0 6:59,3 0:06,9
Leif Lindberg Huddinge MK Corolla 12:23,0 5:03,7 0:00,0 36:36,0 1:16,7
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28

Mikael Ahman
Tomas Ahman

Daniel Damberg
Bjorn Sdderberg
Benny Persson

Christer Abrahamsson

Kristian Johansson
Magnus Farm

Timo Huovinen
Bjorn Engstrém

Roland Wallén

Tommy Sjolin

Tommy Strom
Mats Frycklund

John Nilsson
Janne Rydh

Roger Enlund
Christer Carlsson
David Pettersson

Johan Svennson

Goran "Kallin" Nilson
Roine Larsson

Jan Anlander
Tomas Ostling

Almunge MK Opel
SMK Uppsala Corsa
SMK Motala Volvo
SMK Motala 940

Anmalare: www.tktraktordelar.se

Ljusdals MK Toyota
Corolla
Kinds MK Toyota
Kristianstads MK Corolla
Finspangs MS Volvo
Borlange MK 940
SMK Kungsor Volvo
SMK Kungsor 242

Anmaélare: Team Hans Persson Motorsport

Harngsands MK Toyota
Harndsands MK Corolla
Anmalare: Norrlands Tra AB

Kristianstads MK Toyota
Arlévs MC Corolla
Anmalare: GA Lindberg Import AB

Vasterads MS VW
Katrineholms MK Golf 1l
Asarums MS Volvo
Lessebo MK 242

Anmalare: Trekomp Racing

Waxholms MK Volvo
Waxholms MK 240
Anmalare: Fraktab i Storstockholm AB

Hedesunda MK Volvo
Hedesunda MK 240
Anmalare: Lejtorp Racing

12:16,6
12:21,7

12:16,9
12:28,8
12:15,4

12:22,0

12:12,4
12:28,5

12:02,4
12:42,7

12:15,5
12:36,2

12:16,9
12:39,6

12:30,3
12:28,0

12:30,9
12:32,8
12:27,0

12:38,9

12:29,0
12:45,0

12:39,3
12:47,9

6:58,3
4:59,4

6:56,7
5:05,9
7:03,8

5:08,7

7:02,7
5:10,0

7:15,1
4:58,5

7:10,4
5:03,6

7:06,0
5:08,3

7:04,6
5:12,9

6:56,1
5:07,5
7:09,5

5:10,5

7:08,1
5:12,5

7:10,7
5:10,3

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:10,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

36:36,0

36:48,3

36:49,9

36:53,6

36:58,7

37:05,7

37:10,8

37:15,8

37:17,3

37:25,9

37:34,6

37:48,2

1:16,7
0:12,3
1:29,0
0:01,6

1:30,6

0:03,7
1:34,3

0:05,1
1:39,4

0:07,0
1:46,4

0:05,1
1:51,5

0:05,0
1:56,5

0:01,5
1:58,0

0:08,6
2:06,6

0:08,7
2:15,3

0:13,6
2:28,9

KI. 10:01
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Daniel Blackne
Jorgen Mattson

Johan Eriksson
Elisabeth Jakobsen

Johan Larsson
Peter Fogel

Hakan Langkvist
Leif Nordlund
Torsten Hedqvist

Hans Adel

Mathias Bengtsson
UIf Nilsson

Par-Ake Wernerson
Stefan Sjogren

Kim Sevius
Mikael Jansson

Magnus Strémberg
Hakan Lindberg

Torbjérn Johansson
Hakan Skott

Janne Pettersson
Hasse Pettersson

Christer Nilsson
Lennart Nilsson

Martin Lind
Daniel Norling

BSK Motor
Osthammar MK

Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK

Anmalare: Erikslunds Akeri AB

Hedesunda MK
Hedesunda MK

Ryds MK
Ryds MK

SMK Soderhamn
SMK Soéderhamn

Saffle MC
Amals MK

MK Nordjamten
JMK

Vanersborgs MK
Vanersborgs MK

SMK Nykoping
SMK Nykoping

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

Hedesunda MK
Hedesunda MK

VW
Golf 2.0

Opel
Kadett 16v

Volvo
940

Volvo
240

Opel
Manta B 2.4

Volvo
240

Volvo
242

Volvo
240 Turbo

Toyota
Corolla

Ford
Escort BDA

Peugeot
205

Opel
Manta

Volvo
240

12:38,9
12:51,0

12:46,3
12:47,3

12:37,0
12:54,1

12:27,8
13:00,1
12:59,1

13:04,7

12:59,6
13:17,1

13:03,0
13:17,0

12:42,8
13:03,7

12:02,3
12:24,1

12:25,6
12:53,3

12:28,3
14:27,4

13:48,6
12:54,8

12:36,4

7:13,2
5:11,5

7:08,6
5:15,5

7:13,4
5:20,6

7:18,4
5:19,4
7:25,6

5:24,6

7:33,4
5:18,8

7:33,2
5:32,9

7:20,5
5:05,4

6:59,3

7:21,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

0:00,0

37:54,6

37:57,7

38:05,1

38:05,7

38:54,0

39:08,9

39:26,1

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

0:06,4
2:35,3

0:03,1
2:38,4

0:07,4
2:45,8

0:00,6
2:46,4
0:48,3

3:34,7

0:14,9
3:49,6

0:17,2
4:06,8

Kl. 10:01
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Fredrik Fransson
Morgan Sandberg

Jan Andersson
Per Sjoberg

MK 101010
MK 101010
Anmalare: Tyringe Sparbank

MK Speed
MK Speed

Opel
Kadett

VW
Golf 1

12:43,4

25:4477

Brutit

Brutit

Kl. 10:01



